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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 29 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
04/06/2023 - 12:22 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 - 13 years

1. EL HADAD, Habiba 10 Alexandria 2:58.14 474 Q 41.64 46.51 45.69 44.30
2. PJANIC, Isidora 11 Mornar 3:02.47 441 R 41.24 46.35 47.24 47.64
3. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 PVK Buducnost 3:09.25 395 44.93 47.99 48.20 48.13
4. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 3:12.83 374 44.24 48.77
5. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 3:15.48 359 45.85 50.05 49.63 49.95
6. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 3:24.66 312 46.75 53.32 54.76 49.83
7. MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 3:27.60 299 45.70 53.88 53.04 54.98
8. VUKSIC, Tea 10 Mornar 3:36.65 263 51.18 56.25 53.79 55.43
9. PAJIC, Marta 10 Barakuda 3:37.66 260 49.61 56.14 57.15 54.76

10. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 3:38.48 257 52.24 56.18 54.86 55.20

14 - 17 years

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:42.89 620 Q 39.79 42.36 41.40 39.34
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 2:43.20 617 Q 38.84 40.40 42.99 40.97
3. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 2:49.57 550 Q 40.34 44.24 44.31 40.68
4. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 3:00.66 454 Q 40.86 44.55 47.71 47.54
5. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 Vracar 3:01.14 451 Q 41.26 46.09 47.69 46.10
6. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 3:01.95 445 Q 41.88 47.85 47.35 44.87
7. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 3:03.18 436 45.19 46.90 47.45 43.64
8. LISING, Maja 06 BPK 3:05.49 420 43.75 46.61 48.28 46.85
9. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 3:06.07 416 44.88 47.77 46.88 46.54

10. NERIC, Sofija 09 Barakuda 3:07.18 409 42.31 49.12 47.23 48.52
11. SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 3:11.56 381 48.21
12. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 3:12.50 376 45.71 46.39
13. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 3:15.13 361 45.01 51.14 50.62 48.36
14. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 3:15.56 358 45.13 50.18 51.11 49.14

Open

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:42.89 620 Q 39.79 42.36 41.40 39.34
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 2:43.20 617 Q 38.84 40.40 42.99 40.97
3. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 2:49.57 550 Q 40.34 44.24 44.31 40.68
4. NASR, Gana 04 Alexandria 2:56.12 491 Q 40.56 43.78 44.77 47.01
5. EL HADAD, Habiba 10 Alexandria 2:58.14 474 Q 41.64 46.51 45.69 44.30
6. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 3:00.66 454 Q 40.86 44.55 47.71 47.54
7. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 Vracar 3:01.14 451 Q 41.26 46.09 47.69 46.10
8. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 3:01.95 445 Q 41.88 47.85 47.35 44.87
9. PJANIC, Isidora 11 Mornar 3:02.47 441 R 41.24 46.35 47.24 47.64

10. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Sveti Nikola 3:02.76 439 R 42.26 47.12 48.11 45.27
11. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 3:03.18 436 45.19 46.90 47.45 43.64
12. LISING, Maja 06 BPK 3:05.49 420 43.75 46.61 48.28 46.85
13. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 3:06.07 416 44.88 47.77 46.88 46.54
14. NERIC, Sofija 09 Barakuda 3:07.18 409 42.31 49.12 47.23 48.52
15. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 PVK Buducnost 3:09.25 395 44.93 47.99 48.20 48.13
16. SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 3:11.56 381 48.21
17. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 3:12.50 376 45.71 46.39
18. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 3:12.83 374 44.24 48.77
19. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 3:15.13 361 45.01 51.14 50.62 48.36
20. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 3:15.48 359 45.85 50.05 49.63 49.95
21. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 3:15.56 358 45.13 50.18 51.11 49.14
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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 29, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

22. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 3:24.66 312 46.75 53.32 54.76 49.83
23. MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 3:27.60 299 45.70 53.88 53.04 54.98
24. VUKSIC, Tea 10 Mornar 3:36.65 263 51.18 56.25 53.79 55.43
25. PAJIC, Marta 10 Barakuda 3:37.66 260 49.61 56.14 57.15 54.76
26. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 3:38.48 257 52.24 56.18 54.86 55.20


